
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
S 210 FT FOR POB, RUN E 210 FT, 
210 FT, N 75 FT TO POB.

DBM PROPERTY LLC
261 SW SEBASTIAN CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-17-06452-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.00 1.00/

11/17/2016 DF 0.34 3,750 0 0 3,750
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63,909
750
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68,409

0
68,409

0
68,409
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0

64,415

1461/2166 3/11/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIVERO MARTIN

DBM PROPERTY LLC

1030/1187 11/10/2004 WD U I 07 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MYRTICE POWELL

MARTIN RIVERO
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HX Base Yr

303 NE WEBSTER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,307 97.0200 108.66 142,019 1980 1980 20 0 0 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1352

BAS 1,040 100 1,040 50,853

FOP 56 30 17 831

SFB 312 80 250 12,224

1,408 1,307 63,909

BAS= W40 S26 E26 FOP= S4 E14N4 W14$ E14 SFB= E12 N26 W12 S26$
N26$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

750

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH75.00 200.00 15,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.25 3,750


